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SUN-6 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.07
Vixen 39.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.0030 08419 10 0

Bitzy 41.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 00.0031 08164 9 0

Sofia 50.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 00.0032 08157 7 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.53
Skittles 33.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.0026 12182 10 0

Madyson 33.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 00.0025 12197 9 0

Peak 34.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0024 12208 9 0

Casey 48.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 00.0028 12013 5 0

Targhee 29.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schroeder 00.0027 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.32
Mysti 28.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 00.0020 16269 10 0

Dash 29.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Garrahy 00.0022 16014 9 0

Melody 38.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0021 16265 6 0

Reagan 40.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Senneff 00.0019 16441 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.91
Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Johnston 00.0016 20293 0 0

Cain 25.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 00.0011 20339 10 0

Edward 31.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 00.0015 20302 8 0

Dyne 34.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sturtz 00.0013 20316 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ayers 10.0012 20325 0 0

Riot 41.62 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hill 00.0010 20460 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0014 20305 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.4
Zurich 27.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.002 24475 10 0

Mick 36.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bowen 00.004 24470 6 0

Diamond 38.30 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bishop 00.005 24361 0 0

Touche 32.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ott 00.003 24472 0 0

Wile E 31.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silver 00.001 24477 0 0
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SUN-6 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  48.77
CC 48.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.0029 08075 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Bolt 39.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 00.0023 12091 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.66
Anna 33.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zilney 00.0018 16003 10 0

Ecco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valliant 00.0017 16119 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30
Dillan 30.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McRae 00.006 20138 10 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 42.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Diaz 00.007 20136 6 0
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Zino 48.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gambino 00.009 20005 3 0

Brazil Joy 40.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Minner 00.008 20006 0 0
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